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Oklahoma
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Oklahoma
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County Name

Alfalfa
Beaver
Beckham
Blaine
Bryan
Caddo
Canadian
Cimarron
Cleveland
Comanche
Cotton
Craig
Custer
Dewey
Ellis
Garfield
Garvin
Grady
Grant
Greer
Harper
Jackson
Jefferson
Kay
Kingfisher
Kiowa
Lincoln
Logan
Major
Marshall
Mayes
Mcclain
Mcintosh
Muskogee
Noble
Okfuskee
Oklahoma
Okmulgee
Osage
Ottawa
Pawnee
Payne

Pottawatomie

Roger Mills
Rogers
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County Code

003
007
009
011
013
015
017
025
027
031
033
035
039
043
045
047
049
051
053
055
059
065
067
071
073
075
081
083
093
095
097
087
091
101
103
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
125
129
131

Commodity

Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
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Oats
Oats
Oats
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Oats
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Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats

Acreage Reporting Date
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5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
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5/15/2016
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5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
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5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016



Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
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Stephens
Texas
Tillman
Wagoner
Washita
Woodward
Archer
Atascosa
Bandera
Baylor
Bell
Bexar
Blanco
Bosque
Bowie
Briscoe
Brown
Burleson
Burnet
Callahan
Carson
Castro
Clay
Coke
Coleman
Collin
Comal
Comanche
Concho
Cooke
Coryell
Cottle
Dallam
Dallas
Deaf Smith
Delta
Denton
Eastland
Ellis
Erath
Falls
Fannin
Fisher
Foard
Frio
Gillespie
Grayson
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137
139
141
145
149
153
009
013
019
023
027
029
031
035
037
045
049
051
053
059
065
069
077
081
083
085
091
093
095
097
099
101
111
113
117
119
121
133
139
143
145
147
151
155
163
171
181

Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats
Oats

5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
5/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
5/15/2016
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Texas Guadalupe 187 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Hamilton 193 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Hansford 195 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Hardeman 197 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Haskell 207 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Hays 209 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Hill 217 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Hood 221 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Houston 225 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Hunt 231 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Hutchinson 233 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Jack 237 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Jefferson 245 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Johnson 251 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Jones 253 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Karnes 255 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Kaufman 257 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Kendall 259 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Kent 263 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Kerr 265 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Kimble 267 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Knox 275 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas La Salle 283 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Lamar 277 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Lampasas 281 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Lee 287 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Limestone 293 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mason 319 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mcculloch 307 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mclennan 309 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mcmullen 311 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Medina 325 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Menard 327 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Milam 331 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mills 333 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Mitchell 335 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Montague 337 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Moore 341 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Navarro 349 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Nolan 353 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Oldham 359 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Palo Pinto 363 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Parker 367 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Potter 375 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Rains 379 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Randall 381 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Reeves 389 Oats 5/15/2016
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Texas Robertson 395 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Runnels 399 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas San Saba 411 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Schleicher 413 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Scurry 415 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Shackelford 417 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Sherman 421 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Stephens 429 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Sterling 431 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Stonewall 433 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Swisher 437 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Tarrant 439 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Taylor 441 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Throckmorton 447 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Tom Green 451 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Travis 453 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Uvalde 463 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Wheeler 483 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Wichita 485 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Wilbarger 487 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Williamson 491 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Wilson 493 Oats 1/15/2016
Texas Wise 497 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Young 503 Oats 5/15/2016
Texas Zavala 507 Oats 1/15/2016
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